
2018001 Growthpoint Super 8 EP
BS 14 Qualifying

Qualification Draw
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2

TSA051290 EDEN

A1

[1] MICHAEL MOSTERT

BYE

3

4

TSA051551

TSA051089

EP

EP

Regardt DE KLERK

Bryce PAXTON 6-1, 6-0

5

6

TSA051454

A3

[4] Pedro BASSON

BYE

7

8

TSA050383

TSA048833

EP

EP

liyabona SGOBONGO

Matt GADD 6-1, 6-3

9

10

TSA050384

TSA048677

EP

EP

livenkosi SGOBONGO

Vaughn WEHMEYER 6-0, 6-0

11

12
TSA051010 EP

A6

BYE

[3] Xander ELKINGTON

13

14

TSA051434

TSA048813

EP

EP

Rashay  NATHOO

Luke KELLY 6-0, 6-0

15

16
TSA051288 EDEN

A8

BYE

[2] MARTIN MOSTERT

[1] MICHAEL MOSTERT

Bryce PAXTON

6-2, 6-1

[4] Pedro BASSON

Matt GADD

6-0, 6-1

Vaughn WEHMEYER

[3] Xander ELKINGTON

6-1, 6-1

Luke KELLY

[2] MARTIN MOSTERT

6-4, 6-1

MICHAEL MOSTERT

Pedro BASSON

Xander ELKINGTON

MARTIN MOSTERT

Bryce PAXTON

Matt GADD 6-1, 6-1

Vaughn WEHMEYER

Luke KELLY 6-3, 6-2

Bryce PAXTON

Luke KELLY

6-1, 6-3

Position 5-8

Luke KELLY

Matt GADD

Vaughn WEHMEYER 6-1, 6-2

Position 7-8

Vaughn WEHMEYER



Position 9-16

E1

BYE

Regardt DE KLERK

E2

BYE

liyabona SGOBONGO

E3

livenkosi SGOBONGO

BYE

E4

Rashay  NATHOO

BYE

Regardt DE KLERK

liyabona SGOBONGO

6-2, 6-4

livenkosi SGOBONGO

Rashay  NATHOO

6-0, 6-0

Regardt DE KLERK

Rashay  NATHOO

6-4, 6-3

Rashay  NATHOO

liyabona SGOBONGO

livenkosi SGOBONGO 6-1, 6-1

Position 11-12

liyabona SGOBONGO

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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